Triatlon PodrouZek - Celkove, 02.08.2025

# Jméno Zemé
koptik jifi (1981)
hlinova jaroslava (1980)
jungbauer jan (1984)
pildt vaclav (1987)
cerny jan (1992)
coufal jakub (2009)
zikmund petra (1998)
sirova lucie (1975)
kovar martin (1982)
volesky vladislav (1964)
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Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:26

Klub

Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
TT Talin

TC Libovo Potér
#tymdejvid

LiSov

Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
B&H Triatlon €. Budéjovice
Jihocesky klub maratonct
Pisek

Stary Kolin

Cas

01:02:19,86
01:08:27,27
01:11:10,96
01:14:46,76
01:19:42,54
01:21:54,81
01:24:47,43
01:24:50,22
01:29:04,52
02:37:27,55

Plavani



